
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MINISTER PETER BURKE’S DIARY 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oifig an Aire Stáit don Rialtais  Áitiúil 

agus Pleanála 

Minister  of State for Local Government 

and Planning 

Teach an Chustaim, Baile Átha Cliath, D01 W6X0 

Custom  House, Dublin, D01 W6X0 

T +353 1 888 2405 | ministerofstate@housing.gov.ie 

www.gov.ie/housing 

                                                     AUGUST 2022 

mailto:ministerofstate@housing.gov.ie
mailto:ministerofstate@housing.gov.ie
http://www.gov.ie/housing


Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 20221 August 2022 - 
7 August 2022

Monday 1 August
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 3 August
08:15 - 10:00 Breakfast meeting with HE Ambassador Paul 
Johnston (Glencairn House, Murphystown Way  Dublin 18 D18 
X4X7) - Peter Burke (Housing)
11:00 - 12:00 Meeting with HE Ambassador of Norway, Mari 
Skåre (Custom House) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with AILG  (Custom House) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
17:00 - 18:00 RTPI Webinar (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 5 August

Tuesday 2 August

Thursday 4 August

Saturday 6 August

Sunday 7 August
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August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 20228 August 2022 - 
14 August 2022

Monday 8 August
09:00 Minister Unavailable
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 10 August
Minister Unavailable

Friday 12 August
Minister Unavailable

Tuesday 9 August
Minister Unavailable

Thursday 11 August
Minister Unavailable

Saturday 13 August
Minister Unavailable

Sunday 14 August
Minister Unavailable



Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202215 August 2022 - 
21 August 2022

Monday 15 August

Wednesday 17 August

Friday 19 August

Tuesday 16 August

Thursday 18 August

Saturday 20 August

Sunday 21 August

Minister Unavailable 09:00 Minister Unavailable

14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)



Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202222 August 2022 - 
28 August 2022

Monday 22 August

Wednesday 24 August

Friday 26 August

Tuesday 23 August

Thursday 25 August

Saturday 27 August

Sunday 28 August

14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)



Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202229 August 2022 - 
4 September 2022

Monday 29 August

Wednesday 31 August

Friday 2 September

Tuesday 30 August

Thursday 1 September

Saturday 3 September

Sunday 4 September

11:00 - 12:45 Meeting with Dave Walsh, Chairman of An Bord 
Pleanála (CH)

14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

13:00 - 16:00 Commemoration Event, Kenmare (Details c/o Cllr 
Patrick Connor Scarteen) - Peter Burke


